You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
America with warrantied and confidence. RFQ NP22N055SLE-E1-AY : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
NP22N055SLE-E1-AY Details PDF
NP22N055SLE-E1-AY
Manufacturer Part Number: NP22N055SLE-E1-AY
Manufacturer/Brand: Renesas Electronics America
Part of Description: MOSFET N-CH 55V 22A TO-252
Datasheets: NP22N055SLE-E1-AY.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 32916 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number NP22N055SLE-E1-AY
Manufacturer Renesas Electronics America
Description MOSFET N-CH 55V 22A TO-252
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - FETs,
MOSFETs - SinglePart Status 32916 pcs Stock
Series -
Technology MOSFET (Metal Oxide)
Operating Temperature 175°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Package / Case TO-252-3, DPak (2 Leads + Tab), SC-63
Supplier Device Package TO-252 (MP-3ZK)
Power Dissipation (Max) 1.2W (Ta), 45W (Tc)
FET Type N-Channel
FET Feature -
Drain to Source Voltage (Vdss) 55V
Current - Continuous Drain (Id) @ 25°C 22A (Ta)
Rds On (Max) @ Id, Vgs 37 mOhm @ 11A, 10V
Vgs(th) (Max) @ Id 2.5V @ 250µA
Gate Charge (Qg) (Max) @ Vgs 23nC @ 5V
Input Capacitance (Ciss) (Max) @ Vds 1100pF @ 25V
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
NP22N055SLE
RENESAS
NP22N055SLE RENESAS
NP22N055SLE(1)-E1-Y
RENESAS
RENESAS TO-252
NP22N055SHE-E1-AY
Renesas Electronics America
MOSFET N-CH 55V 22A TO-252
NP22N055SLE-E1
NEC
NEC TO252
NP2300SBMCT3G
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
THYRISTOR 190V 250A SMB
NP2300SAMCT3G
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
THYRISTOR 190V 150A SMB
NP22N055SLE-E1-AZ
Renesas Electronics America
TRANSISTOR
NP22N055SLE-E2-AY
Renesas Electronics America
TRANSISTOR
0603YC562K4T2A 74438324068 AAT1415A APD240KDTR-G1 BU8307CF-E2
BZX384C12 CC0805JKNPO9BN392 CM25TF-020 CPH3462-TL-W DP20F600T
FJP13007H2TU FS100R12KE3_B3 GRM1556S1H7R8CZ01D IPB200N15N3 IRFBC40STRR
LM74CITPX-3/NOPB LTC4210-3IS6 M200HA-H NP20P04SLG NP20P04SLG-E1-AY
NP20P04SLG-E2-AY NP20P06SLG NP20P06SLG-E1-AY NP20P06SLG-E2-AY NP20P06YLG
NP20P06YLG-E1-AY NP22N055 NP22N055HHE NP22N055HHE. NP22N055HIL
NP22N055HLE NP22N055HLE-E1-AY NP22N055IHE NP22N055IHE-E1-AY NP22N055ILE
NP22N055ILE-E1-AY NP22N055S2E-E1 NP22N055SHE NP22N055SHE-E1-AY NP22N055SLE
NP22N055SLE-E1-AZ NP2600SAMCT3G NP2600SAT3G PI3USB223ZMEX S25FL040A0LNAI001
SN65LBC180RSAR TT32N600KOC TUA2009X WS4510FC-20/TR XRCGB27M000FAN16R0